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V Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2018 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 03- -04-11-2018

Event 32 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
04-11-2018 - 12:30 Results Prelim
Rec Nacionais - 25m Open 4:04.61 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Copenhagen (DEN) 17-12-2017
Rec Nacionais - 25m Sen 4:04.61 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Copenhagen (DEN) 17-12-2017
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun17 4:10.52 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Porto 12-12-2015
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun16 4:13.53 SOUSA Ana Reis CNLA Porto 09-12-2017
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv A 4:18.39 SANTOS Ana Claudia SFUAP Cantanhede 20-12-2004
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv B 4:23.08 MIGUEL Susana Patricia SFUAP Alhandra 15-05-2004
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf A 4:25.30 SILVA Alexandra Maria FCP Porto 19-07-1980
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf B 4:38.40 RUIVO Filipa Vilas DNMG Alcobaça 13-06-2009
Rec Meeting 4:05.39 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Vila Real Stº Antonio 12-11-2016

TAC : 5:03.50
Points: FINA 2018

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

1. SOUSA Ana Reis 02 Alges 4:19.55 737 A
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:36.50 32.98 250m: 2:43.14 33.17 350m: 3:47.52 31.83

100m: 1:03.52 32.85 200m: 2:09.97 33.47 300m: 3:15.69 32.55 400m: 4:19.55 32.03

2. ANDRE Leticia Maia 02 Benfica 4:21.66 719 A
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:36.81 33.22 250m: 2:43.04 33.01 350m: 3:49.63 33.29

100m: 1:03.59 32.98 200m: 2:10.03 33.22 300m: 3:16.34 33.30 400m: 4:21.66 32.03

3. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Benfica 4:22.27 714 A
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:37.92 33.48 250m: 2:44.50 33.23 350m: 3:49.94 32.34

100m: 1:04.44 33.45 200m: 2:11.27 33.35 300m: 3:17.60 33.10 400m: 4:22.27 32.33

4. MONTEIRO Ana Catarina 93 Vilacondense 4:23.06 708 A
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.08 33.66 250m: 2:44.80 33.20 350m: 3:50.98 33.03

100m: 1:04.42 33.43 200m: 2:11.60 33.52 300m: 3:17.95 33.15 400m: 4:23.06 32.08

5. AZEVEDO Madalena Gomes 99 Alges 4:23.19 707 A
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:37.44 33.50 250m: 2:44.74 33.59 350m: 3:50.87 32.93

100m: 1:03.94 33.19 200m: 2:11.15 33.71 300m: 3:17.94 33.20 400m: 4:23.19 32.32

6. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Laura 99 C.N. Alcala 4:23.64 703 A
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:36.93 33.24 250m: 2:43.17 33.10 350m: 3:50.05 33.58

100m: 1:03.69 32.85 200m: 2:10.07 33.14 300m: 3:16.47 33.30 400m: 4:23.64 33.59

7. VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes 00 Sporting 4:24.10 700 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:36.23 33.45 250m: 2:43.60 33.79 350m: 3:51.48 33.90

100m: 1:02.78 32.89 200m: 2:09.81 33.58 300m: 3:17.58 33.98 400m: 4:24.10 32.62

8. RODRIGUES Filipa Serrano 01 Benfica 4:26.20 683 A
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:37.61 33.35 250m: 2:44.96 33.61 350m: 3:52.64 33.81

100m: 1:04.26 33.48 200m: 2:11.35 33.74 300m: 3:18.83 33.87 400m: 4:26.20 33.56

9. AMADOR Joana Costa 01 Galitos / Bresimar 4:27.04 677 B
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:37.59 33.44 250m: 2:44.58 33.69 350m: 3:53.23 34.58

100m: 1:04.15 33.08 200m: 2:10.89 33.30 300m: 3:18.65 34.07 400m: 4:27.04 33.81

10. GARCIA LACUEVA Sara 03 Andalucia 4:27.80 671 B
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:37.83 33.45 250m: 2:46.03 33.95 350m: 3:54.51 34.22

100m: 1:04.38 33.29 200m: 2:12.08 34.25 300m: 3:20.29 34.26 400m: 4:27.80 33.29

11. BLINDU Andreea-Diana 01 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:29.73 657 B
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:40.71 34.57 250m: 2:48.88 33.62 350m: 3:57.05 34.21

100m: 1:06.14 34.43 200m: 2:15.26 34.55 300m: 3:22.84 33.96 400m: 4:29.73 32.68
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V Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2018 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 03- -04-11-2018

Event 32, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

12. NAVAS RUIZ Andrea 03 Andalucia 4:30.35 652 B
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.52 34.06 250m: 2:46.87 34.15 350m: 3:56.45 34.79

100m: 1:04.46 33.66 200m: 2:12.72 34.20 300m: 3:21.66 34.79 400m: 4:30.35 33.90

13. PINTO Mafalda Marques 02 Sporting 4:33.63 629 B
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:38.49 34.55 250m: 2:49.05 35.57 350m: 4:00.58 35.67

100m: 1:03.94 33.71 200m: 2:13.48 34.99 300m: 3:24.91 35.86 400m: 4:33.63 33.05

14. TORRES ARROYO Laura 04 Andalucia 4:34.33 624 B
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:38.88 34.45 250m: 2:48.36 34.95 350m: 3:59.41 35.78

100m: 1:04.43 33.42 200m: 2:13.41 34.53 300m: 3:23.63 35.27 400m: 4:34.33 34.92

15. GASPAR Beatriz Ferreira 04 Bombeiros Mealhada/CA 4:34.42 624 B
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:42.22 34.81 250m: 2:51.50 34.55 350m: 4:01.24 35.15

100m: 1:07.41 35.00 200m: 2:16.95 34.73 300m: 3:26.09 34.59 400m: 4:34.42 33.18

16. LOPES Daniela Magalhaes 05 Portugal 4:34.86 621 B
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:42.38 35.33 250m: 2:51.77 35.03 350m: 4:01.22 34.85

100m: 1:07.05 34.71 200m: 2:16.74 34.36 300m: 3:26.37 34.60 400m: 4:34.86 33.64

17. MOREIRA Matilde Freitas 01 Academica de Coimbra 4:36.69 608 R
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:40.35 34.74 250m: 2:50.27 35.12 350m: 4:01.75 35.97

100m: 1:05.61 34.22 200m: 2:15.15 34.80 300m: 3:25.78 35.51 400m: 4:36.69 34.94

18. GOMEZ SANCHEZ Martina 05 Universidad Sevilla 4:36.71 608 R
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:41.36 34.92 250m: 2:51.85 35.25 350m: 4:02.43 35.26

100m: 1:06.44 34.41 200m: 2:16.60 35.24 300m: 3:27.17 35.32 400m: 4:36.71 34.28

19. DELGADO Soraia Alexandra 05 Portugal 4:36.91 607
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:41.62 35.02 250m: 2:51.89 35.13 350m: 4:03.10 35.49

100m: 1:06.60 34.61 200m: 2:16.76 35.14 300m: 3:27.61 35.72 400m: 4:36.91 33.81

20. MARTINS Joana Ribeiro 03 Benfica 4:37.40 604
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:41.00 34.93 250m: 2:52.13 35.54 350m: 4:03.13 35.48

100m: 1:06.07 34.34 200m: 2:16.59 35.59 300m: 3:27.65 35.52 400m: 4:37.40 34.27

21. SANTOS Leonor Esteves 04 Avancado EUL 4:37.82 601
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:44.98 35.07 250m: 2:54.77 34.58 350m: 4:04.06 34.46

100m: 1:09.91 36.43 200m: 2:20.19 35.21 300m: 3:29.60 34.83 400m: 4:37.82 33.76

22. VEIGA Ana Filipa 01 Gafanha da Encarnacao 4:39.09 593
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.40 34.89 250m: 2:51.92 35.34 350m: 4:03.26 35.81

100m: 1:06.51 34.68 200m: 2:16.58 35.18 300m: 3:27.45 35.53 400m: 4:39.09 35.83

23. PIRES Marta Joao 05 Portugal 4:39.50 590
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.53 36.02 250m: 2:55.53 35.18 350m: 4:06.08 35.16

100m: 1:08.51 35.85 200m: 2:20.35 35.82 300m: 3:30.92 35.39 400m: 4:39.50 33.42

24. ROSA Mariana Carmo 05 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 4:39.92 588
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:41.39 35.22 250m: 2:53.10 35.76 350m: 4:05.07 35.91

100m: 1:06.17 34.20 200m: 2:17.34 35.95 300m: 3:29.16 36.06 400m: 4:39.92 34.85

25. MONTEIRO Margarida Cabral 02 Galitos / Bresimar 4:41.32 579
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:41.13 34.95 250m: 2:52.08 35.78 350m: 4:05.26 36.77

100m: 1:06.18 34.15 200m: 2:16.30 35.17 300m: 3:28.49 36.41 400m: 4:41.32 36.06
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26. MARQUES Maria Alexandra 04 Albicastrense 4:42.09 574
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:45.15 36.03 250m: 2:56.83 35.84 350m: 4:07.60 35.07

100m: 1:09.12 36.07 200m: 2:20.99 35.84 300m: 3:32.53 35.70 400m: 4:42.09 34.49

27. REYES Esperanza Segura Jose 01 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:42.27 573
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:41.80 35.12 250m: 2:53.34 36.02 350m: 4:05.90 36.71

100m: 1:06.68 34.63 200m: 2:17.32 35.52 300m: 3:29.19 35.85 400m: 4:42.27 36.37

28. ESTEVENS Laura Fabiana 05 Natacao Olhao 4:43.57 565
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:43.32 35.83 250m: 2:55.85 36.13 350m: 4:08.53 36.13

100m: 1:07.49 35.38 200m: 2:19.72 36.40 300m: 3:32.40 36.55 400m: 4:43.57 35.04

29. MONTEIRO Ines Rosado 00 Natacao de Vagos 4:44.69 559
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:42.80 35.34 250m: 2:55.24 36.59 350m: 4:08.45 36.64

100m: 1:07.46 35.01 200m: 2:18.65 35.85 300m: 3:31.81 36.57 400m: 4:44.69 36.24

30. FREIXIEIRO Beatriz Maria 04 Rio Maior 4:45.09 556
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:45.12 36.29 250m: 2:56.82 36.01 350m: 4:06.48 33.91

100m: 1:08.83 35.99 200m: 2:20.81 35.69 300m: 3:32.57 35.75 400m: 4:45.09 38.61

31. BENTO Maria Madalena 05 Portugal 4:45.76 552
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:44.36 36.51 250m: 2:57.64 36.50 350m: 4:10.46 36.44

100m: 1:07.85 35.60 200m: 2:21.14 36.78 300m: 3:34.02 36.38 400m: 4:45.76 35.30

32. FUENTES ESTRADA Patricia 99 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:46.07 550
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:42.11 35.57 250m: 2:54.77 36.53 350m: 4:09.58 37.46

100m: 1:06.54 34.68 200m: 2:18.24 36.13 300m: 3:32.12 37.35 400m: 4:46.07 36.49

33. CABRAL Ana Matos 05 Condeixa Clube 4:46.08 550
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:44.68 35.84 250m: 2:57.60 36.43 350m: 4:11.14 36.76

100m: 1:08.84 36.00 200m: 2:21.17 36.49 300m: 3:34.38 36.78 400m: 4:46.08 34.94

34. FORSON Kaya 02 R.C. Mediterraneo 4:46.82 546
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:43.80 36.30 250m: 2:57.29 36.86 350m: 4:10.99 36.64

100m: 1:07.50 35.18 200m: 2:20.43 36.63 300m: 3:34.35 37.06 400m: 4:46.82 35.83

35. COSTA Mariana Martins 05 Portugal 4:47.81 541
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:42.41 36.04 250m: 2:57.22 37.58 350m: 4:12.22 37.33

100m: 1:06.37 35.03 200m: 2:19.64 37.23 300m: 3:34.89 37.67 400m: 4:47.81 35.59

36. ROMERO GALAN Patricia 03 C.D.N. Sanlucar 4:47.91 540
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.85 36.76 250m: 2:58.92 36.47 350m: 4:11.79 36.49

100m: 1:09.09 36.60 200m: 2:22.45 36.60 300m: 3:35.30 36.38 400m: 4:47.91 36.12

37. DOMINGUEZ CABELLO Claudia 01 R.C. Mediterraneo 4:48.07 539
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.68 36.01 250m: 2:57.53 37.63 350m: 4:12.06 36.81

100m: 1:06.67 35.09 200m: 2:19.90 37.22 300m: 3:35.25 37.72 400m: 4:48.07 36.01

38. FERRO Carolina Ganhao 02 Gesloures 4:48.98 534
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:43.98 36.12 250m: 2:57.22 36.81 350m: 4:12.24 37.42

100m: 1:07.86 35.34 200m: 2:20.41 36.43 300m: 3:34.82 37.60 400m: 4:48.98 36.74

39. GOMEZ GONZALEZ Paula 03 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:49.04 534
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:44.57 36.02 250m: 2:57.82 36.71 350m: 4:12.51 37.43

100m: 1:08.55 35.63 200m: 2:21.11 36.54 300m: 3:35.08 37.26 400m: 4:49.04 36.53
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Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

40. SIMOES Ana Beatriz 05 Portugal 4:50.13 528
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:45.12 36.83 250m: 3:00.00 37.37 350m: 4:14.41 37.08

100m: 1:08.29 35.61 200m: 2:22.63 37.51 300m: 3:37.33 37.33 400m: 4:50.13 35.72

41. JIMENEZ RANGEL Marta 03 C.D.N. Sanlucar 4:50.73 524
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.39 36.51 250m: 2:58.27 36.91 350m: 4:13.63 37.62

100m: 1:07.88 35.28 200m: 2:21.36 36.97 300m: 3:36.01 37.74 400m: 4:50.73 37.10

42. ROSALEZ PAJARES Nuria 03 C.N. San Fernando 4:54.34 505
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:46.75 37.11 250m: 3:02.09 38.01 350m: 4:18.00 37.79

100m: 1:09.64 36.09 200m: 2:24.08 37.33 300m: 3:40.21 38.12 400m: 4:54.34 36.34

43. MENDES Mariana Sebastiao 01 Portinado 4:54.72 503
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:45.24 36.84 250m: 3:00.09 37.65 350m: 4:17.62 38.59

100m: 1:08.40 35.68 200m: 2:22.44 37.20 300m: 3:39.03 38.94 400m: 4:54.72 37.10

44. BOROZAN Gabriela 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho4:55.64 499
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:43.83 36.44 250m: 2:59.83 38.77 350m: 4:18.11 39.47

100m: 1:07.39 35.25 200m: 2:21.06 37.23 300m: 3:38.64 38.81 400m: 4:55.64 37.53

45. SOUISSI AYUSO Fatima 93 C.N. Cadiz 4:55.99 497
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:45.23 36.90 250m: 3:01.42 38.35 350m: 4:18.44 38.70

100m: 1:08.33 35.60 200m: 2:23.07 37.84 300m: 3:39.74 38.32 400m: 4:55.99 37.55

46. RODRIGUES Barbara Sofrino 01 Aquatico Silves 4:57.04 492
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.16 37.56 250m: 3:02.18 38.67 350m: 4:19.18 38.35

100m: 1:07.60 35.66 200m: 2:23.51 38.35 300m: 3:40.83 38.65 400m: 4:57.04 37.86

47. CARMONA MARINO Marta 03 C.N. Cadiz 4:57.76 488
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.24 37.14 250m: 3:02.91 38.60 350m: 4:19.88 38.24

100m: 1:09.10 35.92 200m: 2:24.31 38.07 300m: 3:41.64 38.73 400m: 4:57.76 37.88

48. LOPES Raquel Raposo 04 Cova da Piedade 4:58.68 484
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:48.00 37.68 250m: 3:04.33 38.25 350m: 4:20.98 38.30

100m: 1:10.32 36.93 200m: 2:26.08 38.08 300m: 3:42.68 38.35 400m: 4:58.68 37.70

49. VAZQUEZ PEREZ Patricia 01 C.N. Huelva 5:00.67 474
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:49.56 38.53 250m: 3:06.01 37.99 350m: 4:22.94 38.21

100m: 1:11.03 37.73 200m: 2:28.02 38.46 300m: 3:44.73 38.72 400m: 5:00.67 37.73

50. PEREIRA Marta Monteiro 04 O Crasto 5:05.55 452
FTL

50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.25 38.69 250m: 3:08.18 39.52 350m: 4:27.48 39.44
100m: 1:10.56 37.15 200m: 2:28.66 39.41 300m: 3:48.04 39.86 400m: 5:05.55 38.07

51. VALENTE Beatriz Sousa 03 Natacao Olhao 5:07.78 442
FTL

50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.25 38.65 250m: 3:08.59 39.39 350m: 4:28.45 39.99
100m: 1:11.60 37.55 200m: 2:29.20 38.95 300m: 3:48.46 39.87 400m: 5:07.78 39.33

52. ENGELEN Zoe 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho5:08.87 437
FTL

50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:52.95 39.65 250m: 3:13.08 39.64 350m: 4:32.65 39.67
100m: 1:13.30 38.70 200m: 2:33.44 40.49 300m: 3:52.98 39.90 400m: 5:08.87 36.22
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Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

53. ROMAO Ana Teresa 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho5:09.24 436
FTL

50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.85 39.72 250m: 3:13.79 40.28 350m: 4:33.76 39.41
100m: 1:13.13 38.77 200m: 2:33.51 40.66 300m: 3:54.35 40.56 400m: 5:09.24 35.48

54. MARTINS Mariana Ponte 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho5:15.96 408
FTL

50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.00 39.89 250m: 3:15.00 40.82 350m: 4:36.80 40.47
100m: 1:13.11 38.15 200m: 2:34.18 41.18 300m: 3:56.33 41.33 400m: 5:15.96 39.16

55. MENDES Mariana Pereira 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho5:21.85 386
FTL

50m: 46.82 46.82 150m: 2:06.86 39.54 250m: 3:24.60 39.08 350m: 4:42.96 39.15
100m: 1:27.32 40.50 200m: 2:45.52 38.66 300m: 4:03.81 39.21 400m: 5:21.85 38.89

DNS FRAZAO Alexandra Couto 02 Condeixa Clube
DNS QUEIROZ Ana Rita 02 Condeixa Clube
DNF OLIVEIRA Patricia Silva 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
DNF FERNANDES Maria Beatriz 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho


